
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

TCS/GEN/18/2024-25                                                                                                    Date: 24-05-2024 

VALUE OF THE MONTH: FRIENDSHIP – الوحدة في التنوع 

CIRCULAR: HALF YEARLY EXAM SCHEDULE FOR GRADE 9 - 12  

 

Dear Parent, 

Greetings from The Central School Dubai! 

 

 
 

 

Regards, 

 

 

ADMINISTRATION 

 
 

DATE DAY Grade 9 CBSE Grade10 CBSE Grade11 CBSE Grade 12 CBSE

6/6/2024 Thursday Islamic Studies Islamic Studies Islamic Studies Islamic Studies

10/6/2024 Monday Social Science Languages Physics/ Accountancy

Math / 

Entrepreneurship  

/Psychology

11/6/2024 Tuesday IT Study leave  English PE / Painting

12/6/2024 Wednesday Study leave Social Science Physical Education/Psychology

Home Science/Computer 

Science/Informatics 

Practices

13/06/2024 Thursday Languages English Informatics Practices English

14/06/2024 Friday Study leave Study leave Study leave MSCS(Boys)

20/06/2024 Thursday Science Mathematics
Biology / Computer Science/ 

Economics
Biology /Economics

21/6/2024 Friday Study leave Study leave Study leave MSCS(Girls)

24/06/2024 Monday Mathematics Science  Chemistry/Business Studies
Chemistry / Accountancy 

/  Salesmaship

25/06/2024 Tuesday MSCS Study leave Marketing Study leave

26/06/2024 Wednesday English IT
Home Science / Painting / 

Mathematics/Salesmanship
Business Studies

27/06/2024 Thursday Arabic MSCS MSCS  Physics/Marketing

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION - TIME TABLE - JUNE 2024  


